
SE1 SE2 ME1 Ass. Total Theory Practical

Critical Care 

Nursing - I Theory DSC 96+48 -- 144 4 4 7 15 30 70 -- 100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 3, 4

Critical Care 

Nursing - I Practical
DSC -- 552 552 10 15 15 60 100 -- 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 3, 4

Critical Care 

Nursing - II Theory
DSC 96+48 -- 144 4 4 7 15 30 70 -- 100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 3, 4

Critical Care 

Nursing - II 

Practical

DSC -- 552 552 10 15 15 60 100 -- 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 3, 4

Foundation of 

Critical Care 

Nursing Practice – 

Theory

DSC 96+48 -- 144 4 4 7 15 30 70 -- 100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 2, 3, 4,

Foundation of 

Critical Care 

Nursing Practice - 

Practical

DSC -- 644 644 10 15 15 60 100 -- 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 2, 3, 4,

4 NPC204
Research 

Dissertation & Viva
IRC -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 50 -- 50 100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4

432 1748 2180 -- -- -- -- 440 210 350 1000 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
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